Matsuhisa Aspen Premium Sake Selection

Sake contains no added sulfites and is gluten-free
All Matsuhisa Sakes are Dry & Vegan

Hikari - Junmai Dai-Ginjo Centrifuged
Elegant floral flavors of orange blossom and elderflower

Nobu YK35 Dai-6Ginjo Enshibunri

The best expression of YK35, Fragrance of melons and white flowers

Nobu YK35 Dai-6injo

Delicate aromas and a sophisticated finish

Nobu TK40 Dai-Ginjo

Dry with Soft texture and a crisp after taste *Nobu's Favorite

Nobu Junmai Dai-Ginjo
Medium bodied, clean, and complex with floral notes

Hokusetsu Dai-Ginjo
Subtle, earthy notes and rustic character

Junmai Ginjo '71'
Medium bodied, complex & fruit forward with a bright finish

Demon Slayer - Onigoroshi
Full bodied, Rich and Crisp

Nigori- Unfiltered

Elegant with a lot of fruit aromas and clean taste

Warm Sake

Dai-6Ginjo

Earthy notes with rustic characteristics

Junmai
Semi-dry and mellow

Glass

71

Glass

50

Glass

31

Glass

21

Glass

16

Glass

14

Glass

12

Glass

500ml
50

Sm
28

15

Bamboo
284

Bamboo

200

Bamboo
124

Bamboo

84

Bamboo

64

Bamboo

56

Bamboo

48

Bamboo

30

56

30

720ml
670

720ml
495

720ml
225

500ml
125

500ml
100

1.8L
250

720ml
105

1.8L
150

1.8L
595

1.5L
350

1.5L
285



