Matsuhisa Aspen Premium Sake Selection

Sake contains no added sulfites and is gluten-free All Matsuhisa Sakes are Dry & Vegan

Hikari - Junmai Dai-Ginjo Centrifuged	Glass	Bamboo	720ml	
Elegant floral flavors of orange blossom and elderflower	71	284	670	
Nobu YK35 Dai-Ginjo Enshibunri	Glass	Bamboo	720ml	
The best expression of YK35, Fragrance of melons and white flowers	50	200	495	
Nobu YK35 Dai-Ginjo	Glass	Bamboo	720ml	1. 8L
Delicate aromas and a sophisticated finish	31	124	225	595
Nobu TK40 Dai-GinjoDry with Soft texture and a crisp after taste*Nobu's Favorite	Glass	Bamboo	500ml	1. 5L
	21	84	125	350
Nobu Junmai Dai-Ginjo	Glass	Bamboo	500ml	1. 5L
Medium bodied, clean, and complex with floral notes	16	64	100	285
Hokusetsu Dai-Ginjo	Glass	Bamboo	1.8L	
Subtle, earthy notes and rustic character	14	56	250	
Junmai Ginjo '71'	Glass	Bamboo	720ml	
Medium bodied, complex & fruit forward with a bright finish	12	48	105	
Demon Slayer - Onigoroshi	Glass	Bamboo	1. 8L	
Full bodied, Rich and Crisp	8	30	150	
Nigori-Unfiltered Elegant with a lot of fruit aromas and clean taste	500ml 50			
<u>Warm Sake</u>				
Dai-Ginjo Earthy notes with rustic characteristics	Sm 28	Lg 56		
Junmai Semi-dry and mellow	15	30		